THE HERALD

INLAND
EUROPE
REST OF WORLD

SATURDAY HERALD
INLAND

EUROPE

REST OF WORLD
SUNDAY HERALD
INLAND

EUROPE
REST OF WORLD

£4.35
£6.35
£8.35

£5.15
£7.15
£9.15

£4.75
£6.75
£8.75

BACK ISSUE RATES
With Effect from 4th January 2015

Per Copy
Per Copy
Per Copy

Per Copy
Per Copy
Per Copy

Per Copy
Per Copy
Per Copy

(£2.60 cost of paper, £1.75 postage*)
(£2.60 cost of paper, £3.75 postage*)
(£2.60 cost of paper, £5.75 Postage?*)

(£3.40 cost of paper, £1.75 postage*)
(£3.40 cost of paper, £3.75 postage*)
(£3.40 cost of paper, £5.75 postage*)

(£3.00 cost of paper, £1.75 postage*)
(£3.00 cost of paper, £3.75 postage*)
(£3.00 cost of paper, £5.75 postage*)

* All Postage is based on the Royal Mail Postage Rates



